BIRMINGHAM GAMES DAY 2
05 February 2012

Senior Women 200m Heat 1
1 Kathrine Endacott City of Plymouth 25.31
2 Aoife MacNiell Ireland 25.55
3 Melanie Stephenson Cardiff 25.60
4 Samantha Mills Wolves/Bil 26.72
5 Hannah Clarke Newport H 26.88

Heat 2
1 Nadine Okyere Birchfield 24.10
2 Shana Cox WGEL 24.19
3 Jennie Batten Stroud & D 24.43
4 Jo White St Mary Richmond 24.75

U15 Girls 800m Race 1
1 Abigail Linney Liverpool 2.22.81
2 Rosie Marshall Nene Valley 2.25.23
3 Ruby Goodall Corby 2.27.85
4 Chloe Wilde Cannock/Stafford 2.31.05
5 Isobel Cotham Bridgnorth 2.31.06
6 Phillipa Nock Cannock/Stafford 2.37.95
7 Robyn Vickers Telford 2.38.28
8 Saffron Summerfield Nene Valley 2.44.83

U15 Boys 800m Race 1
1 Sam Smith Peterborough 2.12.08
2 Ashley Sandall Nene Valley 2.13.91
3 James O'Brien Cannock/Stafford 2.17.70
4 Jacob Pickering Cheltenham 2.22.44

Senior Mens 200m Heat 1
1 Nigel Levin WSEH 22.33
2 Paul Judson Notts AC 22.40
3 Daniel Dell Cardiff 23.44
4 Fraser Carlisle Wycombe Phoenix 23.47
5 Adam Hughes Birchfield 24.92

Heat 2
1 Danish Walker-Khan Birchfield 21.78
2 Jim Tipper Telford 22.65
3 Ben Riektins Bedford 23.60
4 Ben Rushgrove Bath 27.18

Heat 3
1 Eugene Ayanful WGEL 22.10
2 Cameron Webb Stevenage 22.99
3 Ryan Farrington Birchfield 23.27
4 Zak Saucede Enfield & H 23.62
5 Sam Martin North Devon 24.14

Heat 4
1 Antonio Infantino Shaftesbury 21.82
2 Glyn Hawkes Cardiff 22.63
3 Paul Scanlan WGEL 22.77
4 James Gabb not listed 23.67
5 Michael Dickens Telford 23.88
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Scott Bajere
Peter Watling
Edward Lantzos

Nicolas Pryce
lain Bray
Abdillah Nassir
Jamie Vickery

Yannick Phippen
Todd Marshall
Jamie Davis
Efekemo Okoro
Neal Baines

Ingmar Vos
Michael Haslett
Alex Animashaum
Kyle Ennis

Alex Bradnick
Gareth Hopkins
Stewart Marshall
Deanna O'Byrne
Travis Francis

Nick Kanonik
Karl Ledington
Ross Allen
Dan Bigham

Tom Mosley
Harold Houston
Patrick Phelan

Leroy Slue
Nengi Ossai
Darren Hough

Senior Men 800m
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Andrew de-Camps
Conor Healy

Billy Ryan

Paul Goodall
James Ansell
James Moroney
Daniel Eckersley

Senior Women 800m
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Charlotte Best
Tara Bird
Carolyn Plateau
Rebecca Linney
Mathilde Dubost

Bristol & West
Wolves/Bil
Newport H

Royal Sutton Coldfield

Basingstoke
Charnwood
Blackburn

Birchfield

City of Sheffield
Ireland
Birchfield
Mansfield

Birchfield
Cardiff
Harrow
Banbury

Worcester
Cardiff

Coventry Godiva
Dundrum
Wolves/Bil

Birchfield
Nuneaton
Rugby/Nth
Oxford Brooks RC

Sale
Bermuda
Ireland

Harrow
Shaftesbury
ireland

Gloucester
Ireland

NEB

City of Norwich
Exeter

Notts AC
Kingston

Crawley
WGEL
Loughborogh
Liverpool

not listed

Heat 4
22.28
22.97
24.50
Heat 5
22.33
22.51
23.18
23.40
Heat 6
22.31
22.43
22.60
22.66
22.75
Heat 7
22.50
23.08
23.15
23.62
Heat 8
22.21
22.54
22.68
22.72
24.58
Heat 9
22.20
22.76
23.03
23.54
Heat 10
22.22
22.37
22.67
Heat 11
22.60
22.89
23.88
FINAL
1.51.68
1.51.99
1.52.97
1.53.11
1.53.42
1.54.44
1.54.59
FINAL
2.05.56
2.06.67
2.07.53
2.07.58
2.28.18
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Nikita Campbell-Smith
Amy Hillyard
Georgina Rogers

Kay Oakley

Charlotte Redden

Katy Townsend
Phoebe White
Harriet Sawle
Jessica Robins
Beth Sharkey

Hannah Sharkey
Katie Foward
Molly Ellis

Anna Rooney
Jasmin Oliver

U17 Men 400m
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Joshua Evans
Kaine Walker
Branden Millward
Nathan Petherick
Toby Melville

Travis Christie
Jack Cooper
Nathan Udall
Jamie Pratt
Ellis Sabin

U20 Women 400m

1

u b W N o b WN

ua b W N R

Loren Bleaken
Leah Barrow
Ann lka Oqua
Katie Stainton
Connie McMillan

Hywelis Thomas-Howells

Jodie Harrison
Hannah Foward
Megan Dixon

Sophie Worrall

Sadie Forrester-Hayles

Chloe Mclintosh
Lauren Oswald
Katrina Walker
Kathryn Smith
Sian Whittingham

Birchfield
Birchfield
Birchfield
Wolves/Bil
Corby

Cheltenham
Solihull & SH
Cheltenham
Stroud & D
Halesowen

Halesowen
Cheltenham
North Devon
Wolves/Bil
Tamworth

Yate & D
Nene Valley
City of Stoke
City of Stoke
Nuneaton

Wolves/Bil
Cheltenham
Coventry Godiva
Wolves/Bil
Tipton

Team Bath
WSEH
Wolves/Bil
Birchfield
Banbury
Swansea

Wolves/Bil
Cheltenham
Wolves/Bil
Telford
Wolves/Bil

Birchfield

Cheltenham

BRAT

Royal Sutton Coldfield
Birchfield

Race 1
40.15
40.31
41.73
43.03
43.70
Race 2
42.68
43.32
43.96
46.19
46.42
Race 3
44,13
44,57
47.78
47.79
47.94
Race 1
50.04
52.45
53.91
53.96
54.88
Race 2
55.43
56.11
56.64
56.67
58.48
Race 1
56.13
56.22
56.60
58.37
60.57
67.50
Race 2
56.18
59.20
60.48
62.29
64.98
Race 3
60.44
60.90
63.36
65.52
65.81
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Victor Ricardo dos Santos Soares

Jordan Bransberg
Darrellon Holding
Lolu Oluwole-Ojo
Scott Edwards

Matthew Constable
Josh Eades

Joseph Kinsey
Matty Mayne
Andriano Ritchie

Jakob White

Andrew Scull

lan McLean-Foreman
Aaron Bandoo
Jordan Smith

Jamie Robinson
Scott Gregory
Shane Tickell

Senior Women 200m

1
2
3
4

Nadine oOkyere
Katherine Endacott
Jennie Batten
Aoife MacNeill

Senior Men 200m
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Dannish Walker-Khan
Leroy Slue

Tom Mosley

Scott Bajere

Antonio Infantino
Alex Bradnick
Paul Judson

Nigel Levine
Nick Kanonik
Eugene Ayanful
Nicholas Pryce
Todd Marshall

U15 Girls 60m Hurdles
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Alicia Barrett
Emma Schaanning
Ellie Lambrou
Anna Gamble
Felicity Bee
Amber Griffiths

U17 Women 60m Hurdles
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Marlene Morton
Aliyssya Carr
Ebony Wake
Mollie Courtney
Siobhan Glover

Thames Valley H
Skyrac

Nene Valley
Epsom

Cardiff

Ipswich

Bath Uni
Worcester
Cannock/Stafford
Stratford

Yate & D
Cheltenham
Millfield Sch
Wolves/Bil
DASH

Birchfield
Birchfield
Halesowen

Birchfield

City of Plymouth
Stroud & D
Ireland

Birchfield
Harrow

Sale

Bristol & West

Shaftesbury
Worcester
Notts AC

WSEH

Birchfield

WGEL

Royal Sutton Coldfield
City of Sheffield

Chestefield
Chesterfield
Birchfield
Stratford
Stratford
Leicester

Poland

Sale
Birchfield
Cheltenham
Worcester

Race 1
49.68
49.77
49.95
50.06
50.32
Race 2
50.28
50.70
50.74
51.52
52.31
Race 3
51.97
52.73
53.13
53.57
54.00
Rce 4
51.64
53.03
55.86
FINAL
23.97
24.51
24.74
25.16
Semi 1
21.51
21.82
22.07
22.14
Semi 2
21.69
21.92
22.55
Semi 3
21.34
21.81
21.82
21.94
22.63
Race 1
9.16
9.23
9.82
9.84
9.85
10.58
Race 1
8.93
9.21
9.30
9.32
9.58
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Megan Bishop
Rhianne Allen
Jordanna Morrish
Holly Barton

Katy Rushmer
Emily Cartledge
Sofia Fereday
Harriet Hunter

U15 Boys 60m Hurdles

1

Steven Thompson

U20 Women 60m Hurdles
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Madelaine Smith
Olivia Walker
Megan Dixon
Sophie Worrall
Emma Douras
Emily Pascoe

Senior Women 60m Hurdles
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Louise Hazel
Sandra Seaton
Lauren O'Reilly
Chelsea Cooper

Eleanor Markendale

Ashley Helsby
Claire Humphries
Sophie Skinner
Lucy Ferguson
Hannah Riley

U17 Men 60m Hurdles
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2
3

Alex Grant
Joshua Lowe
Linton Gardiner

U20 Men 60m Hurdles

Jake Porter

Joe Yarde

James Wright
Nick Wilson
Matthew Sinclair

U20 Men 60m Hurdles
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Jake Porter
James Gladman
Joe Yarde
James Wright
James Taylor
Nick Wilson

Senior Men 60m Hurdles
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Andrew Pozzi
Richard Alleyne
Ashley Johnson
Gary Wilson
Aasdair Rigsby

Cheltenham
Wolves/Bil
Cornwall
Charnwood

Millfield Sch
Bedford
Wolves/Bil
Gloucester

Cannock/Stafford

Birchfield
Cannock/Stafford
Wolves/Bil
Telford
Wolves/Bil
Cheltenham

Birchfield
Team Bath
Newport H
City of Stoke
Pendle

Liverpool
Herts Phoenix
Exeter
Telford

Manx H

Stratford
Birchfield
Cheltenham

Birchfield
Croydon
Rugby/Nth
Birchfield
Millfield Sch

Birchfield
Warrington
Croydon
Rugby/Nth
Wigan & D
Birchfield

Stratford

WGEL

Oxford City
Belgrave
Cannock/Stafford

Race 2
9.59
9.64
9.68
9.86

Race 3
10.09
10.19
10.32
10.37

Race 1
9.79

Race 1
8.97
9.15
9.30
9.56
9.76
9.93

Heat 1
8.63
8.88
8.88
8.91
9.92

Heat 2
8.55
9.00
9.09
9.26
9.35

Race 1
8.67
8.80
9.34

Race 1
7.91
8.22
8.24
8.42
9.14

Race 2
7.73
7.76
8.17
8.30
8.37
8.39

Heat 1
7.80
7.87
8.43
8.49
9.42



1 Andy Blow

2 Daniel Needham

3 Charlie Kavanagh

4 Thomas Riley

1 Jack Meredith

2 Curtis Holmes

3 Alex Nwenwu

4 Ingmar Vos

5 Jahmal Germain
4 x200 relay

1

2
Senior Men 200m

1 Nigel Levine

2 Dannish Walker-Khan

3 Antonio Infantino
Senior Women 60m Hurdles

1 Louise Hazel

2 Ashley Helsby

3 Lauren O'Reilly

4 Sandra Seaton

5 Chelsea Cooper

6 Lucy Ferguson

7 Claire Humphries
Senior Men 60m Hurdles

1 Andrew Pozzi

2 Richard Alleyne

3 Jack Meredith

4 Curtis Holmes

5 Andy Blow

6 Alex Nwenwu

7 Daniel Needham

Basingstoke
Wigan & D

City of Sheffield
Manx H

Liverpool
Birchfield
Wolves/Bil
Birchfield
NEB

Composite Team
Birmingham Uni

WSEH
Birchfield
Shaftesbury

Birchfield
Liverpool
Newport H
Team Bath
City of Stoke
Telford

Herts Phoenix

Stratford
WGEL
Liverpool
Birchfield
Basingstoke
Wolves/Bil
Wigan & D

Heat 2
8.11
8.28
8.34
8.78

Heat 3
8.06
8.10
8.20
8.37
8.82

1.31.67
1.31.97
FINAL
21.13
21.59
21.76
FINAL
8.38
8.40
8.69
8.84
8.89
9.24
9.58
FINAL
7.62
7.89
8.07
8.11
8.11
8.14
8.23

CBP
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Birmingham games nia 5th february 2012 field results

U17W High Jump
Jordanna Morrish
Anna Caswell
Katie Rushmer
Anna Martin
Emily Cartledge
Sophia Fereday
Bethany Roberts

Senior Men Triple Jump

Adrian Swiderski

José Martin Fullerton

Darren March
Adrian Twardowski
Ricardo Twumasi
Joshua Bones
Dean Oamen
Jamal Nesbit
Richard Tranter
Stephan Edwards
Taiwo Adereni
Stefan Lloyd

Senior Women Triple Jump

Sineade Gutzmore
Weronika Gaudyn
Claire Linskill
Anna Kelly
Michelle Robbins
Claire Wait

Dee Bakre

Sarah Douras

Shannel Hutchinson
Georgina Greenwood
Senior Men High Jump

Romeo Sithole
Adam Wall

Mark Brown

Tom Gardiner
Scott Johnson
Michael Hartley
Nathan Petch
Martin Danobrega
Jahmal Germain

U15 Girls Long Jump

Anna Gamble
Felicity Bee

Stacie Mullholland
Ashleigh Beaven
Mia Tomlinson
Ellie Corbett
Candy Lockett

Tia Chandler

Ellie Lambrou

Cornwall

North Devon
Millfield School
Cheltenham
Bedford
Wolves/Bil
Birchfield

Poland
Birchfield
Medway

Poland

Sale
Scunthorpe
Shaftesbury
Birchfield
Birmingham Uni
Thames Valley H
Herne Hill H
Birchfield

Birchfield
Poland
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Trafford
Shrewsbury
Enfield & H
Wolves/Bil
Birchfield
Worcester

Charnwood
Yate & D
Coventry Godiva
east grinst
Bedford
Liverpool
Coventry
Bedford

NEB

Stratford
Stratford
Birchfield
Bromsgrove/Redd
Wolves/Bil
Wolves/Bil
Bromsgrove/Redd
Wolves/Bil
Birchfield

1.68
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.45

16.46
14.66
14.57
14.54
14.26
13.78
13.69
13.63
13.61
13.35
13.23
12.72

12.82
12.53
12.28
12.17
12.06
11.82
11.38
10.95
10.63
10.42

2.04
2.01
1.97
1.97
1.97
1.93
1.93
1.85
1.76

4.69
4.62
4.56
4.42
4.21
4.16
4.10
4.09
3.74

CBP
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Women's Pole Vault
Katie Byres
Henrietta Paxton
Leah Vause
Stephanie Smith
Kate Cowley

Emily Taylor
Mariette Terrisse
Hannah Grubb
Rachel Thomas
Sarah McKeever
Judith Buckley
Becky Donnelly
U17M High Jump
Joshua Conroy
Hakim Shepherd
Cameron Hollingshead
Linton Gardiner
U17W Long Jump
Nikita Cambell-Smith
Ebony Wake
Jordanna Morrish
Harriet Hunter

Ellie Standerline
Katy Rushmer

Cara Trivett

Sofia Fereday
Geordan Edmunds
Sophie Kamlish

SaleH
Birchfield
Enfield & H
Crawley
Havering Mayesbrook
Notts AC
France
Bath
Liverpool
Trafford
Halesowen
Worcester

Bedford
Worcester
Birchfield
Cheltenham

Birchfield
Birchfield
Cornwall
Gloucester
Scunthorpe
Millfield Sch
Birchfield
Wolves/Bil
Bromsgrove/Redd
Bath

4.25
3.86
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.50
3.55
3.55
3.45
3.30
2.60
2.60

1.90
1.80
1.80
1.70

5.61
5.43
4.68
4.66
4.58
4.54
4.40
4.40
4.39
3.84

CcBP



